
Class Date Day Times Pricing

Personal Fitness December 1, 2018 Saturday 1:30pm - 4:30pm $40 DG

Chess December 1, 2018 Saturday 1:30pm - 5:30 pm $50 OA

Family Life December 1, 2018 Saturday 10:30am - 1pm $40 OA

Swimming December 8, 2018 Saturday 10:30am - 2pm $50 OA

Law December 8, 2018 Saturday 3pm - 7:30pm $55 OA

Personal Management December 15, 2018 Saturday 10:30am - 3:30pm $50 OA

Lifesaving December 15, 2018 Saturday 10:30am - 3pm $50 OA

Salesmanship December 27, 2018 Thursday 10:30am - 3:30pm $55 OA

First Aid December 28, 2018 Friday 10:30am - 2pm $45 DG

Sustainability December 28, 2018 Friday 10:30am - 3:30pm $55 OA

Swimming December 29, 2018 Saturday 10:30am - 2pm $50 OA

Family Life January 2, 2019 Wednesday 10:30am - 1pm $40 DG

Personal Management January 2, 2019 Wednesday 10:30am - 3:30pm $50 OA

Medicine January 2, 2019 Wednesday 2:30pm - 6pm $35 DG

Emergency Preparedness January 3, 2019 Thursday 10:30am - 1:30pm $40 DG

Chess January 3, 2019 Thursday 10:30am - 2:30pm $50 OA

Citizenship in the World January 3, 2019 Thursday 3pm - 6pm $40 OA

Personal Fitness January 4, 2019 Friday 10:30am - 1:30pm $40 DG

Law January 4, 2019 Friday 10:30am - 3:30pm $55 OA

First Aid January 5, 2019 Saturday 10:30am - 2pm $45 DG

Lifesaving January 5, 2019 Saturday 10:30am - 3pm $50 OA

Swimming January 19, 2019 Saturday 10:30am - 2pm $50 OA

Citizenship  in the Nation January 19, 2019 Saturday 2:30pm - 5pm $40 OA

Cooking January 21, 2019 Monday, MKL Day 10:30am - 3pm $50 OA

Swimming February 2, 2019 Saturday 10:30am - 2pm $50 OA

Citizenship  in the Community February 2, 2019 Saturday 2:30pm - 6:30pm $60 OA

First Aid February 9, 2019 Saturday 10:30am - 2pm $45 DG

Personal Management February 9, 2019 Saturday 10:30am - 3:30pm $50 OA

Lifesaving February 16, 2019 Saturday 10:30am - 3pm $50 OA

Citizenship in the World February 16, 2019 Saturday 3pm - 6pm $40 OA

Environmental Science February 23, 2019 Saturday 10:30am - 3:30pm $60 OA

Personal Management March 2, 2019 Saturday 10:30am - 3:30pm $50 OA

Swimming March 9, 2019 Saturday 10:30am - 2pm $50 OA

Chess March 9, 2019 Saturday 2:30pm - 6:30pm $50 OA

Salesmanship March 11, 2019 Monday, Spring Break 10:30am - 2:30pm $55 OA

Dentistry March 11, 2019 Monday, Spring Break 2:30pm - 5:30pm $35 DG

Emergency Preparedness March 12, 2019 Tuesday, Spring Break 10:30am - 1:30pm $40 DG

Sustainability March 12, 2019 Tuesday, Spring Break 10:30am - 3:30pm $55 OA

First Aid March 13, 2019 Wednesday, Spring Break 10:30am - 2pm $45 DG

Law March 13, 2019 Wednesday, Spring Break 10:30am - 3pm $55 OA

Cooking March 14, 2019 Thursday, Spring Break 10:30am - 3pm $50 OA

Medicine March 14, 2019 Thursday, Spring Break 3pm - 6:30pm $35 DG

Personal Fitness March 15, 2019 Friday, Spring Break 1:30pm - 4:30pm $40 DG

Communications March 15, 2019 Friday, Spring Break 10:30am - 2:30pm $50 OA

Citizenship  in the Nation March 16, 2019 Saturday 10:30am - 1:30pm $40 OA

Lifesaving March 23, 2019 Saturday 10:30am - 3pm $50 OA

Citizenship  in the Community March 23, 2019 Saturday 3:30pm - 7:30pm $60 OA

Sustainability April 6, 2019 Saturday 10:30am - 3:30pm $55 OA

Personal Fitness April 6, 2019 Saturday 12pm - 3pm $40 DG

Swimming April 13, 2019 Saturday 10:30am - 2pm $50 OA

Citizenship  in the Nation April 13, 2019 Saturday 2pm - 6pm $40 OA

Environmental Science April 19, 2019 Friday, Good Friday 10:30am - 3:30pm $60 OA

Emergency Preparedness April 20, 2019 Saturday 10:30am - 1:30pm $40 DG

Lifesaving April 27, 2019 Saturday 10:30am - 3pm $50 OA

Citizenship in the World April 27, 2019 Saturday 3pm - 6pm $40 OA

Environmental Science May 4, 2019 Saturday 10:30am - 3:30pm $60 OA

Dentistry May 4, 2019 Saturday 12pm - 3pm $35 DG

Swimming May 11, 2019 Saturday 10:30am - 2pm $50 OA

Family Life May 11, 2019 Saturday 11:30am - 2pm $40 DG

Cooking May 18, 2019 Saturday 10:30am - 3pm $50 OA

Communications May 18, 2019 Saturday 3pm - 7pm $50 OA

Lifesaving May 25, 2019 Saturday 10:30am - 3pm $50 OA

Salesmanship May 25, 2019 Saturday 3pm - 7:30pm $55 OA

Scuba (*See Requirments on Website) appt set after completion of OW Course 3pm - 4pm $50 TM
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